
Type Title First Name M.I. Last Name Suffix Salutation Name Title 1 Title 2 Organization Street address Room City/State/ZIP Email
User Gov Ms. Christine Bliss Ms. Bliss Christine Bliss Assistant U.S. Trade Representative for Services and Investment Office of the U.S. Trade Representative 600 17th Street, NW Room 301 Washington, DC  20508 christine_bliss@ustr.eop.gov
User Gov Mr. Aaron S. Brickman Mr. Brickman Aaron S. Brickman Director, Invest in America Initiative U.S. Department of Commerce 1401 Constitution Avenue, NW Room 3128 Washington, DC 20230 aaron.brickman@mail.doc.gov
User Gov Ms. Heather Coble Ms. Coble Heather Coble Bureau of Economics, Energy and Business AU.S. Department of State 2201 C Street, NW Washington, DC  20520 cobleh@state.gov
User Gov Dr. Cletus C. Coughlin Dr. Coughlin Cletus C. Coughlin Deputy Director of Research Research Division Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis P. O. Box 442 St. Louis, MO  63166-0442 coughlin@stls.frb.org
User Gov Mr. Carl Cox Mr. Cox Carl Cox Director, Office of Economic Conditions Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. Department of Commerce 1401 Constitution Avenue, NW Room 4861 Washington, DC 20230 ccox@doc.gov
User Gov Mr. Ronald Fecso Mr. Fecso Ronald Fecso Chief Statistician U.S. Government Accountability Office 441 G Street, NW Room 6K17E Washington, DC  20548 fecsor@gao.gov
User Gov Mr. John M. Galvin Mr. Galvin John M. Galvin Associate Commissioner for Employment and Unemployment Statistics U.S. Department of Labor 2 Massachusetts Ave., NE Room 4945 Washington, DC  20212 galvin_j@bls.gov
User Gov Ms. Constance Handley Ms. Handley Constance Handley Coordinator, Committee on Foreign Investment in the United States Office of Competition & Economic Analysis International Trade Administration 1401 Constitution Avenue NW Room 2815 Washington, DC  20230 Constance_Handley@ita.doc.gov
User Gov Mr. Martin Henning Mr. Henning Martin Henning Associate Director, Statistics Branch Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation 1776 F. Street, N.W. F5072 Washington, DC  20429 mhenning@fdic.gov
User Gov Mr. John E. Jankowski , Jr. Mr. Jankowski John E. Jankowski, Jr. Director, R&D Statistics Program Division of Science Resources Statistics National Science Foundation 4201 Wilson Blvd. 965 S Arlington, VA. 22230 jjankows@nsf.gov 
User Gov Mr. Josh Kallmer Mr. Kallmer Josh Kallmer Office of the U.S. Trade Representative 600 17th Street, NW Washington, DC  20508 jonathan_kallmer@ustr.eop.gov 
User Gov Mr. Kenneth Lamar Mr. Lamar Kenneth Lamar Senior Vice President, Statistics Function Federal Reserve Bank of New York 33 Liberty Street New York, NY  10045 Ken.Lamar@ny.frb.org
User Gov Ms. Karen Laney-Cummings Ms. Laney-Cummings Karen Laney-Cummings Director, Office of Industries U.S. International Trade Commission 500 E Street, SW Room 504-A Washington, DC  20436 Karen.Laney-Cummings@usitc.gov
User Gov Mr. C. Harvey Monk , Jr. Mr. Monk C. Harvey Monk, Jr. Acting Associate Director for Economic Programs U.S. Census Bureau 4600 Silver Hill Road 8H132 Washington, DC  20233-6000 C.Harvey.Monk.Jr@census.gov
User Gov Ms. Adrienne Pilot Ms. Pilot Adrienne Pilot Director, Statistical Office Council of Economic Advisers 1800 G Street, N.W. , 8th Floor Washington, DC  20502 apilot@cea.eop.gov
User Gov Ms. Bonnie Resnick Ms. Resnick Bonnie Resnick U.S. Department of the Treasury 1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20220 bonnie.resnick@do.treas.gov
User Gov Mr. Wesley Scholz Mr. Scholz Wesley Scholz Director, Office of Investment Affairs Bureau of Economics, Energy and Business AU.S. Department of State 2201 C Street, NW Room 4669 Washington, DC  20520 scholzws@state.gov
User Gov Mr. Charles Schott Mr. Schott Charles Schott Deputy Assistant Secretary for Trade and Investment Policy U.S. Department of the Treasury 1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Room 3221 MT Washington, DC 20220 
User Gov Mr. Larry Spancake Mr. Spancake Larry Spancake Energy Information Administration 304 10th Street, S.E. Washington, DC  20003 larry.spancake@eia.doe.gov
User Gov Mr. Kenneth Swinnerton Mr. Swinnerton Kenneth Swinnerton Division Chief, Economic and Labor Research Bureau of International Labor Affairs U.S. Department of Labor 200 Constitution Avenue, NW Room S-5303 Washington, DC  20210 
User Gov Mr. Charles P. Thomas Mr. Thomas Charles P. Thomas Chief, International Financial Transactions Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System 2001 C St NW Mail Stop 42A Washington, DC 20551 Charles.Thomas@frb.gov
User Gov Mr. Michael Tracton Mr. Tracton Michael Tracton U.S. Department of State 2201 C Street, NW Washington, DC  20520 tractonmk@state.gov 
User Gov Mr. Steve Tvardek Mr. Tvardek Steve Tvardek Director of Trade, Finance, and Investment Negotiations Office of International Affairs U.S. Department of the Treasury 1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20220 
User Gov Ms. Marka Wineberg Ms. Wineberg Marka Wineberg Economic Research Service U.S. Department of Agriculture 1800 M Street, NW S-4196 Washington, DC 20036-5831 
User Gov Mr. Dwight Wolkow Mr. Wolkow Dwight Wolkow Administrator, International Portfolio Investment Data Systems U.S. Department of the Treasury 1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Room 5457 MT Washington, DC 20220 Dwight.Wolkow@do.treas.gov
User Non-Gov Dr. Bruce A. Blonigen Dr. Blonigen Bruce A. Blonigen Department of Economics University of Oregon 1285 University of Oregon 511 PLC Eugene, OR 97403-1285 bruceb@uoregon.edu 
User Non-Gov Dr. Kimberly Clausing Dr. Clausing Kimberly Clausing Department of Economics Reed College 3203 SE Woodstock Blvd Vollum College Center 230 Portland, OR  97202-8199 kclausin@reed.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Lorraine Eden Dr. Eden Lorraine Eden Department of Management Texas A&M University 415D Wehner Building, TAMU 4221 College Station, TX  77843-4221 leden@tamu.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Robert C. Feenstra Dr. Feenstra Robert C. Feenstra Department of Economics University of California, Davis One Shields Avenue Davis, CA 95616-8578 rcfeenstra@ucdavis.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Susan E. Feinberg Dr. Feinberg Susan E. Feinberg Rutgers Business School 111 Washington Street Newark, NJ  07102 feinberg@business.rutgers.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. C. Fritz Foley Dr. Foley C. Fritz Foley Harvard Business School Soldiers Field Road Baker Hall 235 Boston, MA 02163 ffoley@hbs.edu
User Non-Gov Mr. John Goyer Mr. Goyer John Goyer Vice President, International Trade Negotiations and Investment Coalition of Service Industries (CSI) 1090 Vermont Avenue NW, Suite 420 Washington, DC 20005 goyer@uscsi.org
User Non-Gov Dr. Rema Hanna Dr. Hanna Rema Hanna Harvard Kennedy School Harvard School of Government 79 JFK Street Mailbox 60 Cambridge, MA 02138 Rema_Hanna@ksg.harvard.edu 
User Non-Gov Dr. James R. Hines , Jr. Dr. Hines James R. Hines, Jr. University of Michigan Law School University of Michigan 625 South State Street Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1215 jrhines@umich.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Susan N. Houseman Dr. Houseman Susan N. Houseman W. E. Upjohn Institute for Employment Research 300 South Westnedge Avenue Kalamazoo, MI 49007-4686 houseman@upjohninstitute.org 
User Non-Gov Mr. David Huether Mr. Huether David Huether Chief Economist National Association of Manufacturers 1331 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Suite 600 Washington, DC 20004 dhuether@nam.org
User Non-Gov Dr. J. Bradford Jensen Dr. Jensen J. Bradford Jensen McDonough School of Business Georgetown University 37th and O Streets, NW 521 Hariri Building Washington, DC  20057 jbj24@georgetown.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Wolfgang Keller Dr. Keller Wolfgang Keller Department of Economics University of Colorado at Boulder Econ 206C Boulder, CO  80309-0256 wolfgang.keller@colorado.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Robert E. Lipsey Dr. Lipsey Robert E. Lipsey National Bureau of Economic Research, Inc. 365 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5318 New York, NY  10016-4309 RLipsey@gc.cuny.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. James R. Markusen Dr. Markusen James R. Markusen Department of Economics University of Colorado Econ 216 Boulder, CO  80309-0256 james.markusen@colorado.edu
User Non-Gov Ms. Nancy L. McLernon Ms. McLernon Nancy L. McLernon President Organization for International Investment 1225 19th Street, NW Suite 501 Washington, DC 20036 nmclernon@ofii.org
User Non-Gov Dr. Margaret McMillan Dr. McMillan Margaret McMillan Department of Economics Tufts University Braker 114 B 8 Upper Campus Rd. Medford, MA 02155-6722 margaret.mcmillan@tufts.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Theodore Moran Dr. Moran Theodore Moran Landegger Program in International Business Diplomacy Georgetown University 37th and O Streets, NW Building ICC Room 518 Washington, DC 20057 morant@georgetown.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. J. David Richardson Dr. Richardson J. David Richardson Department of Economics Syracuse University 347 Eggars Hall Syracuse, NY 13244 jdrichar@maxwell.syr.edu
User Non-Gov Mr. Kenneth F. Ryder , Jr. Mr. Ryder Kenneth F. Ryder, Jr. National Academy of Public Administration 900 7th St., NW Suite 600 Washington, DC 20001 kryder@napawash.org
User Non-Gov Dr. Matthew J. Slaughter Dr. Slaughter Matthew J. Slaughter Tuck School of Business Dartmouth College 100 Tuck Hall Hanover, NH  03755 matthew.j.slaughter@dartmouth.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Deborah L. Swenson Dr. Swenson Deborah L. Swenson Department of Economics University of California, Davis One Shields Avenue Davis, CA  95616-8578 deswenson@ucdavis.edu
User Non-Gov Dr. Stephen Yeaple Dr. Yeaple Stephen Yeaple Department of Economics Penn State University 520 Kern Graduate Building University Park, PA 16802-3306 sry3@psu.edu
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